
Wednesday

4/27/2011
12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

7th Annual Cigar Salon - Front Porch of the Rec. Hall                           

3rd Annual Dragon Wine Tasting - Rec. Hall                                

8:00pm (Immediately after the Welcome Dinner)

Dragon Newbie Orientation and Dragon Run                                                 

12:00pm - 2:00pm                                                                                 

Library Room in Rec. Hall

Registration                                                                                        

2:00pm - 5:00pm                                                                                                 

Card Room in Rec. Hall

Welcome Dinner                                                                                           

Doors open at 5:00pm                                                                                                   

Dinner starts at 6:00pm                                                                  

Rec. Hall                                                                                                 

Limit: 300                                                                                            

$10 (purchased VIA registration)



6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

Registration           

2:00pm - 4:00pm     

Card Room inside 

Rec. Hall

Scenic Drive along 

Parson Branch Road  

9:00am - 12:00pm 

General Store Parking 

Lot                               

Driving Pace: 

Moderate                     

Limit: 30 people

Deep Creek 

Waterfalls and Lunch 

at the River's End 

Restaurant        

9:00am - 2:30pm      

Pay for your own 

lunch                  

General Store Parking 

Lot                        

Driving Pace: 

Moderate                

Limit: 60 people

Exploring Pigeon 

Forge & Sushi Lunch 

11:00am - 6:00pm      

Pay for you own 

lunch                            

General Store Parking 

Lot                        

Driving Pace: 

Moderate               

Limit: 30 people

Thursday
4/27/2011

Way Motor works 

Margarita Snuggie 

Tent Party                

8:00pm                          

Way Motor Works 

Tent in Vendor 

Parking Lot

Dragon Bingo     

7:00pm                        

$10.00                        

Rec. Hall                        

Limit: 250 people

Cherohala Drive and 

Dinner                  

2:00pm - 7:00pm   

Pay for your own 

dinner              

General Store Parking 

Lot                       

Driving Pace:            

Spirited                   

Limit: 30 people

3rd Annual Smoky 

Mountain Jet Boat 

Ride (~$20/person)                  

2:00pm - 4:00pm                        

General Store Parking 

Lot                          

Limit: 48 people

Sunrise Drive Thru 

the Smokies             

6:00am - 11:00am           

Pay for your own 

breakfast                 

General Store Parking 

Lot                              

Driving Pace: Spirited                

Limit: 60 people

Dragon Newbie 

Orientation and 

Dragon Run          

8:00am - 10:00am 

Library Room in Rec. 

Hall

Registration           

9:00am - 11:00am     

Card Room inside 

Rec. Hall

Dinner, Sunset            

and Elks                             

3:30pm - 10:00pm 

Pay for your own 

dinner at Nabers   

General Store Parking 

Lot                                 

Driving Pace: 

Moderate                

Limit: 30 people



8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

Friday

4/29/2011

4th Annual Car Show 

2:00pm - 4:00pm            

Free to Enter                           

Free to be a Judge          

Baseball Field

WMW and Motoring 

Alliance Bowling Night                 

7:00pm - 9:00pm          

Way Motor Works 

Tent in Vendor 

Parking Lot

5th Annual Brewswap                

6:00pm - 8:00pm                    

$8 (purchased VIA 

registration)                       

Rec. Hall                         

Limit: 250 people

River's End          

Restaurant Drive            

3:30pm - 6:00pm               

Pay for your own 

dinner at River's End                  

General Store                   

Parking Lot                                   

Limit: 60 people

Karaoke Night                     

8:30pm - 11:30pm 

Food Drive donation 

for admission                  

Rec. Hall

Dragon Parade      

8:00am - 9:30am       

Meet at Lower Dam 

Parking Lot                  

Food Bank Donation
Zipline in      

Sevierville, TN         

9:00am - 5:00pm        

See Group Rates     

Gravel Lot at the end 

of the Dragon       

Driving Pace: 

Moderate              

Limit: 50 people

Cade Cove Excursion 

9:30am - 4:00pm          

Pay for your own 

lunch                       

Gravel Lot at the end 

of the Dragon            

Driving Pace: 

Moderate                   

Limit: 30 people

Devil's Triangle Run 

9:30am - 4:00pm      

Pay for your own 

lunch                       

Access Road at the 

Lower Base of the 

Dam                      

Driving Pace: Spirited                         

Limit: 45 people

3rd Annual Draggin 

Dragons            

10:00am - 1:30pm           

$12 (purchased VIA 

registration)             

Rec. Hall

4th Annual 

Heinzelmannchen 

Brewery Drive and 

Lunch               

10:00am - 3:00pm Pay 

for your own Growler 

of Beer and Lunch                

General Store             

Parking Lot                             

Driving Pace: 

Moderate              

Limit: 30 people

Chillin at the Grill 

11:00am - 3:00pm 

Free Entertainment 

and Discounted 

Beverages from the 

Wildwood Grill at the 

Wildwood Porch

Registration                 

2:00pm - 4:00pm Card 

Room inside Rec. Hall



Sunday

5/1/2011
9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

TIME 

TO 

PACK 

UP 

AND 

GO 

HOME
Farewell Dinner 

6:00pm - 8:00pm         

$15 (purchase VIA 

registration)                     

Rec. Hall                                

Limit: 300 people

Twisties at Twilight 

8:45pm                

General Store           

Parking Lot                            

Driving Pace: 

Moderate

Midnight on                  

the Dragon                               

11:00pm                    

General Store                   

Parking  Lot                                                

Driving Pace: Spirited

Saturday

4/30/2011
Registration           

9:00am - 11:00am     

Carolina Room

Panoramic Photo 

Need to be there by 

10:30am                           

Photo taken at 

11:00am                             

Baseball Field

5th Annual Ice             

Cream Run                   

11:15am                             

(after photo shoot)                       

Pay for your own          

ice cream                               

General Store               

Parking Lot

Frisbee Golf                     

2:00pm - 4:00pm             

Overhang in front of 

the Main Lodge                     

Limit: 30 people


