	Wednesday			
	4/27/2011			
12:00pm	Dragon Newbie Orientation and Dragon Run 12:00pm - 2:00pm			
	Library Room in Rec. Hall			
1:00pm				
2:00pm	Registration 2:00pm - 5:00pm			
	Card Room in Rec. Hall			
3:00pm				
4:00pm				
5:00pm	Welcome Dinner			
	Doors open at 5:00pm Dinner starts at 6:00pm			
6:00pm	Rec. Hall			
	Limit: 300 \$10 (purchased VIA registration)			
7:00pm				
8:00pm	7th Annual Cigar Salon - Front Porch of the Rec. Hall			
	3rd Annual Dragon Wine Tasting - Rec. Hall 8:00pm (Immediately after the Welcome Dinner)			
9:00pm				
10:00pm				
11:00pm				

			Thursday		
	4/27/2011				
6:00am	Sunrise Drive Thru		4/2//2011		
0.000	the Smokies 6:00am - 11:00am				
7:00am	Pay for your own breakfast				
	General Store Parking				
8:00am	Lot Driving Pace: Spirited	Dragon Newbie Orientation and			
	Limit: 60 people	Dragon Run			
9:00am		8:00am - 10:00am Library Room in Rec. Hall	Scenic Drive along Parson Branch Road 9:00am - 12:00pm	Registration 9:00am - 11:00am Card Room inside	Deep Creek Waterfalls and Lunch at the River's End
10:00am		Hall	General Store Parking Lot	Rec. Hall	Restaurant 9:00am - 2:30pm
11:00am	Exploring Pigeon Forge & Sushi Lunch		Driving Pace: Moderate Limit: 30 people		Pay for your own lunch General Store Parking
12:00pm	11:00am - 6:00pm Pay for you own lunch				Lot Driving Pace: Moderate
	General Store Parking				Limit: 60 people
1:00pm	Lot Driving Pace:				-
2.00	Moderate	Charachala D. Sarad	2 - 1 4 1 6 1	Description 11 and	
2:00pm	Limit: 30 people	Cherohala Drive and Dinner	3rd Annual Smoky Mountain Jet Boat	Registration 2:00pm - 4:00pm	
		2:00pm - 7:00pm	Ride (~\$20/person)	Card Room inside	
3:00pm		Pay for your own	2:00pm - 4:00pm	Rec. Hall	
		dinner	General Store Parking		Dinner, Sunset
4:00pm		General Store Parking Lot	Lot Limit: 48 people		and Elks
		Driving Pace:	Ziiiiii io peopie		3:30pm - 10:00pm
		Spirited			Pay for your own dinner at Nabers
5:00pm		Limit: 30 people			General Store Parking
					Lot
6:00pm					Driving Pace: Moderate
					Limit: 30 people
7:00pm	Dragon Bingo	Way Motor works			_
, 100p	7:00pm \$10.00	Margarita Snuggie Tent Party			-
8:00pm	Rec. Hall	8:00pm			
	Limit: 250 people	Way Motor Works			_
0:00nm		Tent in Vendor			_
9:00pm		Parking Lot			
10:00pm					
11:00pm					

				Full-land			
	Friday						
8:00am	Dragon Povedo		T	4/29/2011	T		
8:00am	Dragon Parade 8:00am - 9:30am Meet at Lower Dam						
9:00am	Parking Lot Food Bank Donation	Zipline in Sevierville, TN 9:00am - 5:00pm	Cade Cove Excursion 9:30am - 4:00pm Pay for your own	Devil's Triangle Run			
10:00am	3rd Annual Draggin Dragons 10:00am - 1:30pm \$12 (purchased VIA	See Group Rates Gravel Lot at the end of the Dragon Driving Pace:	lunch Gravel Lot at the end of the Dragon Driving Pace:	9:30am - 4:00pm Pay for your own lunch Access Road at the	4th Annual Heinzelmannchen Brewery Drive and Lunch		
11:00am	registration) Rec. Hall	Moderate Limit: 50 people	Moderate Limit: 30 people	Lower Base of the Dam Driving Pace: Spirited	10:00am - 3:00pm Pay for your own Growler of Beer and Lunch	Chillin at the Grill 11:00am - 3:00pm Free Entertainment	
12:00pm				Limit: 45 people	General Store Parking Lot Driving Pace:	and Discounted Beverages from the Wildwood Grill at the	
1:00pm					Moderate Limit: 30 people	Wildwood Porch	
2:00pm	Registration 2:00pm - 4:00pm Card Room inside Rec. Hall						4th Annual Car Show 2:00pm - 4:00pm Free to Enter
3:00pm					River's End		Free to be a Judge Baseball Field
4:00pm					Restaurant Drive 3:30pm - 6:00pm		
					Pay for your own dinner at River's End		
5:00pm					General Store Parking Lot Limit: 60 people		
6:00pm			5th Annual Brewswap 6:00pm - 8:00pm \$8 (purchased VIA				
7:00pm	WMW and Motoring Alliance Bowling Night 7:00pm - 9:00pm		registration) Rec. Hall Limit: 250 people				
8:00pm	Way Motor Works Tent in Vendor Parking Lot	Karaoke Night					
9:00pm	Tarking Loc	8:30pm - 11:30pm Food Drive donation for admission					
10:00pm		Rec. Hall					
11:00pm							

	Satu 4/30/	Sunday 5/1/2011	
9:00am 10:00am	Registration 9:00am - 11:00am Carolina Room		
11:00am	Panoramic Photo Need to be there by 10:30am Photo taken at 11:00am Baseball Field	5th Annual Ice Cream Run 11:15am (after photo shoot) Pay for your own ice cream General Store Parking Lot	TIME
2:00pm	Frisbee Golf 2:00pm - 4:00pm Overhang in front of		TO
3:00pm	the Main Lodge Limit: 30 people		PACK
4:00pm			UP
5:00pm			AND
6:00pm	Farewell Dinner 6:00pm - 8:00pm \$15 (purchase VIA		_ GO HOME
7:00pm	registration) Rec. Hall Limit: 300 people		
8:00pm	Twisties at Twilight		
9:00pm	8:45pm General Store Parking Lot Driving Pace:		
10:00pm	Moderate		
11:00pm	Midnight on the Dragon 11:00pm General Store		
	Parking Lot Driving Pace: Spirited		